Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 9B = tip switch (no ring)
Base Number
PART NUMBER KEY
For more information, please visit the product page.
cui.com
CUI Inc │ SERIES: SJ-357XN │ DESCRIPTION: 3.5 MM AUDIO JACK date 04/05/2016 │ page 2 of 3
4.5 0.177
2.00 0.079
5.0 0.197
12.5 0.492
10.0 0.394
5.0 0.197
10.0 0.394
1.20 0.047
(7 PLCS)
1.00 0.039
(6 PLCS)
12.5 0.492
5.0 0.197
2.00 0.079
0.39410.0
0.1774.50 5.0 0.197
10.0 0.394
81
9
TOP VIEW
5
2
3
4 7
610
PCB LAYOUT
11
(5 PLCS)
0.80X1.50
1
4 7
85
6 910
11
3
2
0.1975.00
6.00 0.236
1.00 0.039
(TYP)
3.600 0.142
0.47212.0
9.0 0.354
3.3 0.130
0.3
(TYP)
0.3
20.7
14.0 0.551
0.815
0.118
(7 PLCS)
3.00
0.0391.000
0.0391.00
1.00 0.039
(5 PLCS)
MECHANICAL DRAWING
MATERIAL PLATING
terminals 1, 3 copper alloy tin
terminal 2 stainless steel silver